

## International Centre for Cross-Cultural Research and Human Resource Management (ICccR & HRM) University of Jammu, Jammu

No.: ICccR & HRM/23/369

Dated: 25-09-2023

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE OF THE CANDIDATES WHO QUALIFIED THE ENTRANCE TEST FOR ADMISSSIOM TO PH.D PROGRAMME IN DEPARTMENT OF INTERNATIONAL CENTRE FOR CROSS CULTURAL RESEARCH AND HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (ICccR & HRM), UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU, JAMMU HELD ON 18.09.2023.

Date: 26.09.2023 (Tuesday)

Time: 10:30 am

Roll No.	Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Test
IU23-208199	URVI LANGER	73
IU23-213097	SHIVANGI MAHAJAN	64
IU23-206652	SANDEEP PATYAL	61
JU23-213793	SHREYA SHARMA	57

Professor Hardeep Chahal Director, ICccR & HRM

Copy to:

1. Notice Board

2. Centre for IT Enabled Services for Uploading on University of Jammu Website.